OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN													
				icrete Const., Inc.		a Construction, In.		Contractors, Inc.		struction Co., Inc.		ruction, Company	
			2985 Childs Lake Road Milford, MI 48381 Phone: (248) 676-9570		57151 Deer Creek Court Washington, MI 48094 Phone: (248) 405-1347		2933 Military Street Detroit, MI 48209 Phone: (313) 995-8301		4964 Technical Drive Milford, MI 48381 Phone: (248) 714-5486		2650 Van Horn Road		
											Trenton, MI 48183 Phone: (734) 234-8005		
			1 1101	ic. (248) 070-9370	rno	ne. (246) 405-1547	rno	ne. (313) 393-8301	Tiloi	ic. (248) /14-3480	THO	ie. (734) 234-8003	
Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
DIVISION A - CIVIL			612 225 00	612.225.00	620.000.00	620.000.00	#22 F00 00	622 500 00	#20,000,00	620.000.00	#50,000,00	#50,000,00	
Mobilization - Max 5% Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LS LS	\$13,335.00 \$1,400.00	\$13,335.00 \$1,400.00	\$28,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$28,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$22,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$22,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$30,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$30,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$50,000.00 \$9,200.00	\$50,000.00 \$9,200.00	
Traffic Maintenance and Minor Traffic Devices (Incl. Flag Control)	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$73,000.00	\$73,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	2,096	LFT	\$3.00	\$6,288.00	\$3.00	\$6,288.00	\$3.50	\$7,336.00	\$1.60	\$3,353.60	\$7.50	\$15,720.00	
 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection Fabric Bag 	18	EA	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$125.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	
 4' Tree & Property Protection Fence 	500	LFT	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.60	\$1,300.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	
7. Chain-link Fence, Rem, 4' High	384	LFT	\$13.00	\$4,992.00	\$19.00	\$7,296.00	\$13.50	\$5,184.00	\$11.00	\$4,224.00	\$10.00	\$3,840.00	
8. Tree Removal, 6" – 18" dbh 9. Tree Removal, 19" – 36" dbh	52 3	EA EA	\$400.00 \$1,300.00	\$20,800.00 \$3,900.00	\$650.00 \$2,900.00	\$33,800.00 \$8,700.00	\$260.00 \$2,070.00	\$13,520.00 \$6,210.00	\$250.00 \$2,000.00	\$13,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$480.00 \$1,560.00	\$24,960.00 \$4.680.00	
Saw Cutting, Pvmt-Full Depth	715	LFT	\$2.00	\$1,430.00	\$2,00.00	\$1,430.00	\$3.00	\$2,145.00	\$2,50	\$1,787.50	\$4.00	\$2,860.00	
11. Pavement, Rem, Full Depth	283	SYD	\$18.00	\$5,094.00	\$9.00	\$2,547.00	\$10.35	\$2,929.05	\$34.00	\$9,622.00	\$34.00	\$9,622.00	
12. Curb and Gutter, Rem	226	LFT	\$15.00	\$3,390.00	\$13.00	\$2,938.00	\$25.00	\$5,650.00	\$30.00	\$6,780.00	\$18.00	\$4,068.00	
13. Road Sign Remove/Relocate	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
14. Boulder Remove/Relocate	19	EA	\$1.00	\$19.00	\$250.00	\$4,750.00	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$175.00	\$3,325.00	\$275.00	\$5,225.00	
15. Station Grading, Special16. Structure Adjustment (+/- 6")	32 3	STA EA	\$250.00 \$400.00	\$8,000.00 \$1,200.00	\$735.00 \$250.00	\$23,520.00 \$750.00	\$3,000.00 \$300.00	\$96,000.00 \$900.00	\$4,000.00 \$375.00	\$128,000.00 \$1,125.00	\$7,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$224,000.00 \$4,500.00	
17. Culv, CL A, CMP 12 Inch	28	LFT	\$90.00	\$2,520.00	\$83.00	\$2,324.00	\$80.00	\$2,240.00	\$135.00	\$3,780.00	\$80.00	\$2,240.00	
18. Culv, End Sect, CMP 12 Inch	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$565.00	\$1,130.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
Aggregate Base, 6 Inch, MDOT 21AA	2,096	SYD	\$17.00	\$35,632.00	\$15.00	\$31,440.00	\$13.80	\$28,924.80	\$20.00	\$41,920.00	\$26.50	\$55,544.00	
 Aggregate Base, 10 Inch, MDOT 21AA 	31	SYD	\$20.00	\$620.00	\$19.00	\$589.00	\$30.00	\$930.00	\$30.00	\$930.00	\$50.00	\$1,550.00	
21. Geotextile, Separator	300	LFT	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$33.00	\$9,900.00	\$30.55	\$9,165.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	
22. HRC Base Repair, Curb Detail 23. Concrete Curb Opening, Safety Path	285 23	LFT LFT	\$18.00 \$38.00	\$5,130.00 \$874.00	\$53.00 \$33.00	\$15,105.00 \$759.00	\$11.00 \$50.00	\$3,135.00 \$1,150.00	\$8.50 \$35.00	\$2,422.50 \$805.00	\$50.00 \$60.00	\$14,250.00 \$1,380.00	
Concrete Curb Opening, Safety Path Concrete Curb and Gutter, MDOT Varies	248	LFT	\$38.00	\$9,424.00	\$43.00	\$10,664.00	\$50.00	\$1,130.00	\$35.00 \$35.00	\$8,680.00	\$60.00	\$14,880.00	
25. Concrete Curb Opening, Detail M, Driveway	14	LFT	\$38.00	\$532.00	\$43.00	\$602.00	\$50.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$490.00	\$60.00	\$840.00	
26. Concrete Curb Detail E, Safety Path	74	LFT	\$42.00	\$3,108.00	\$43.00	\$3,182.00	\$60.00	\$4,440.00	\$50.00	\$3,700.00	\$70.00	\$5,180.00	
 Concrete Driveway, Nonreinforced, 6 Inch 	14	SYD	\$81.00	\$1,134.00	\$63.00	\$882.00	\$80.00	\$1,120.00	\$70.00	\$980.00	\$95.00	\$1,330.00	
28. Concrete Comm. Drive, Nonreinforced, 9 Inch	31	SYD	\$100.00	\$3,100.00	\$93.00	\$2,883.00	\$100.00	\$3,100.00	\$80.00	\$2,480.00	\$110.00	\$3,410.00	
29. Concrete, Safety Path, 4 Inch	13781 1132	SFT	\$8.00 \$9.00	\$110,248.00	\$6.03 \$7.00	\$83,099.43	\$6.50 \$7.80	\$89,576.50 \$8.829.60	\$6.00 \$7.50	\$82,686.00	\$7.50 \$9.36	\$103,357.50	
 Concrete Safety Path, 6 Inch Concrete Safety Path, 9 Inch 	154	SFT SFT	\$9.00 \$10.50	\$10,188.00 \$1,617.00	\$10.33	\$7,924.00 \$1,590.82	\$7.80 \$10.00	\$1,540.00	\$10.00	\$8,490.00 \$1,540.00	\$9.36 \$11.50	\$10,595.52 \$1,771.00	
32. HMA 5EML Course, RCOC, 1.5 Inch	9	TON	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$365.00	\$3,285.00	\$644.00	\$5,796.00	\$850.00	\$7,650.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	
33. Cold Milling HMA Surface, 1.5 Inch	956	SFT	\$2.00	\$1,912.00	\$13.00	\$12,428.00	\$5.50	\$5,258.00	\$6.00	\$5,736.00	\$7.00	\$6,692.00	
 Detectable Warning Surface, 2 ft. Wide 	25	LFT	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$43.00	\$1,075.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	
 Chain-link Fence, New, 4' High 	384	;FT	\$44.00	\$16,896.00	\$25.00	\$9,600.00	\$37.00	\$14,208.00	\$45.00	\$17,280.00	\$37.00	\$14,208.00	
36. Deciduous Shrub, 30"-36", B&B	136 124	EA	\$200.00	\$27,200.00	\$75.00 \$43.00	\$10,200.00	\$201.25 \$488.00	\$27,370.00	\$175.00	\$23,800.00	\$195.00	\$26,520.00	
 Upright Evergreen Shrub, 4'-6' B&B Turf Restoration, Seed and Straw Mulch Inc. 2-inch Topsoil 	124 3463	EA SYD	\$425.00 \$8.00	\$52,700.00 \$27,704.00	\$43.00 \$11.00	\$5,332.00 \$38,093.00	\$488.00 \$10.00	\$60,512.00 \$34,630.00	\$425.00 \$8.50	\$52,700.00 \$29,435.50	\$441.00 \$8.50	\$54,684.00 \$29,435.50	
39. RCOC Permit Allowance	1	LS	\$4.500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	
40. Observation Crew Days	-	days	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$800.00	\$22,400.00	\$800.00	\$36,000.00	\$0.00	\$28,000.00	\$800.00	\$72,000.00	
·		•											
AS-NEEDED CONTRACT UNITS (Not specified on drawing)													
41. Tree Removal, 37" dbh or greater	1	EA	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.025.00	\$4,025.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
42. Road Sign Remove/Relocate	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	
43. Mailbox Relocate	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	
44. Structure Adjustment (>6", up to 24")	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
45. Concrete Spillway	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
46. HMA 4EML Course, RCOC, 2.5"	5	TP,	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$365.00	\$1,825.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	
 HMA 3EML Course, RCOC, 3.5" Deciduous Tree. 3" cal. 	5 10	TP, EA	\$400.00 \$900.00	\$2,000.00 \$9,000.00	\$365.00 \$315.00	\$1,825.00 \$3,150.00	\$600.00 \$1,725.00	\$3,000.00 \$17,250.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$5,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$500.00 \$1,020.00	\$2,500.00 \$10,200.00	
49. Evergreen Tree, 8'-10'	10	EA	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$385.00	\$3,850.00	\$1,725.00	\$17,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,360.00	\$13,600.00	
50. Decorative Stone Mulch, w. Fabric	250	SYD	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$23.00	\$5,750.00	\$103.50	\$25,875.00	\$90.00	\$22,500.00	\$124.00	\$31,000.00	
51. Groundcover Restoration, Match Ex. Plant Mat.	250	SYD	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$138.00	\$34,500.00	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	\$160.00	\$40,000.00	
Hardwood Bark Mulch, 4 Inches	250	SYD	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$23.00	\$5,750.00	\$14.00	\$3,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$17.00	\$4,250.00	
DIVISION A - CIVIL TOTAL				6525 025 00		6507 381 35		EC 4C 228 05		6702 447 10		6020 542 52 *	
DIVISION A - CIVIL TOTAL			_	\$525,037.00	_	\$506,381.25		\$646,338.95	_	\$702,447.10	_	\$930,542.52 *	
DIVISION B - ELECTRICAL													
52 Light Std Shaft 20 feet or less	12	E A	\$2,760.00	\$33,120.00	\$3,300.00	\$39,600.00	\$3,709.00	\$44,508.00	\$3,225.00	\$38,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$44,400.00	
 Light Std Shaft, 30 foot or less Luminaire 	12	EA EA	\$2,760.00 \$675.00	\$33,120.00 \$8,100.00	\$3,300.00 \$885.00	\$39,600.00 \$10,620.00	\$3,709.00 \$604.00	\$44,508.00 \$7,248.00	\$3,225.00 \$525.00	\$38,700.00 \$6,300.00	\$3,700.00	\$44,400.00 \$7,236.00	
55. Light Std Fdn	12	EA	\$2,950.00	\$35,400.00	\$3,300.00	\$39,600.00	\$3,450.00	\$41,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$41,400.00	
56. Control Cabinet Fdn	1	EA	\$3,575.00	\$3,575.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	
57. Control Cabinet	1	EA	\$13,989.00	\$13,989.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	
58. Conduit, Schedule 40, 1-1/4 Inch	660	LFT	\$27.00	\$17,820.00	\$33.00	\$21,780.00	\$11.00	\$7,260.00	\$10.00	\$6,600.00	\$12.00	\$7,920.00	
59. 2-#6 + 1-#6 Grd	815	LFT	\$4.00	\$3,260.00	\$5.00	\$4,075.00	\$9.00	\$7,335.00	\$7.75	\$6,316.25	\$9.00	\$7,335.00	
60. Hh, Polymer Conc.	1	EA	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00	
 Conduit, Schedule 40, 2 Inch Conduit, Rigid Galv. Steel, 2 Inch 	20 10	LFT LFT	\$43.00 \$104.00	\$860.00 \$1,040.00	\$49.00 \$113.00	\$980.00 \$1,130.00	\$29.00 \$115.00	\$580.00 \$1,150.00	\$25.00 \$100.00	\$500.00 \$1,000.00	\$29.00 \$115.00	\$580.00 \$1,150.00	
oz. Conduit, Rigid Gaiv. Steet, 2 Inch	10	LfI	\$104.00	\$1,040.00	\$115.00	\$1,130.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$115.00	\$1,130.00	



BID TABULATION 2024 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN Bids Due: Tuesday, July 16 at 2:00 p.m. HRC Job #20220958.20

			Audia Concrete Const., Inc. 2985 Childs Lake Road Milford, MI 48381 Phone: (248) 676-9570		Italia Construction, In. 57151 Deer Creek Court Washington, MI 48094 Phone: (248) 405-1347		JB Contractors, Inc. 2933 Military Street Detroit, MI 48209 Phone: (313) 995-8301		Merlo Construction Co., Inc. 4964 Technical Drive Milford, MI 48381 Phone: (248) 714-5486		Gibraltar Construction, Company 2650 Van Horn Road Trenton, MI 48183 Phone: (734) 234-8005	
Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
63. Utility Elec. Service	1	Allowance	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
64. Electrical Permit Fee	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
DIVISION B - ELECTRICAL TOTAL				\$122,064.00	_	\$146,185.00	_	\$130,921.00	_	\$120,516.25	_	\$131,461.00
DIVISION A & B TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$647,101.00		\$652,566.25		\$777,259.95		\$822,963.35		\$1,062,003.52 *

ENGINEER: Michael J. Donnellon, Jr. Landscape Architect Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

Corrected by Engineer *

